-

KWV

Customer Order Datea:
25.11.2024

Customer Order Number:
1166671751

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investmants
PQ Box 528, Suider
Telephone:

Re%m

E FLO-ID 2

Ltd t/a KWV
aarl
021 - BO73411

110971619

7646 |Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 20.620kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 593%&

OR queriessaekwv co.za

Pack

"DLBC

700025946
700025945

501408
901406

Bu

E‘? Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml}
Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

150 x 20
150 x 20

LS GAMALAKHE (2)63692)
GRNNG: oo VD APy
SHORTAGE - asmms—

CLAN GRX N B

N NS T YO RECKED
PN T

FULL SIGHA el

ENPLOTEE NO.

. SGNATURE INVALIO UNLESS GRN NOTS QUOTED

L5 GAMALAKHE (163692)
RECEIVING DOCUMENT FLOW: )
Date OS“QJ% ceeeadenes
Inbodnd Del No] 2XX1. 2003
Recey vmg No. ..'3 N COL AT
Driver Name(? RSNl
Truck Reg No.: 5 2o S5 55

1,426.00
1,426.00

213.90
213.90

1,635.90
1,639.390

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Cugtomer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Cepot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detaile. Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments {(Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

c: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




